Middle School Life Group
Wednesdays 6:00-7:30pm

Wednesday January 9 - Middle School Talksheets: Call Me

Wednesday January 16'" - Middle School Talksheets: Wet Paint! Don’t Touch!
Wednesday January 23 - Middle School Talksheets: Risky Business

Wednesday January 30 - Middle School Talksheets: Wishing Well

Wednesday February 6" - Group Outing 6:00-7:30pm

Wednesday February 13t - Middle School Talksheets: Who God is Gonna Use
Wednesday February 20 - Middle School Talksheets: Bounce Your Eyes

Wednesday February 27t - Middle School Talksheets: Follow the Leader

Wednesday March 6t — No Middle School Life Group (ramities are welcome to attend Ash Wednesday Service)
Wednesday March 13* - Middle School Talksheets: Domino Effect

Wednesday March 20t - Middle School Talksheets: I Know You

Wednesday March 27 - Middle School Talksheets: Friends: Front-Stabber or Backstabber?
Wednesday April 3 -Middle School Talksheets: Real or Counterfeit?

Wednesday April 10t - Middle School Talksheets: But Everybody Else is Doing It!
Wednesday April 17t - Easter Egg Hunt (Middie School kids are welcome to attend for meal, lesson, & to assist with activities)
Wednesday April 24t - No Middle School Life Group

Wednesday May 1% - Middle School Talksheets: Know-It- All

Wednesday May 8% - Middle School Talksheets: Nicknames

Wednesday May 15 - Middle School Talksheets: What's the Value?

Wednesday May 2274 - Middle School Talksheets: Set Apart

Wednesday May 29t - End of School Party

What is Middle School Life Group??? An opportunity to study, share, serve, and build friendship in a small group
atmosphere. This life group will consist of Bible study, group discussion, games, food, and fun.

Unit Description:
Middle School Talksheets—This unit utilizes discussion based lessons about topics that cover life and faith, specifically geared for Middle School age
kids. These lessons inspire creative discussions about topics that are compelling and thought provoking.

Oak Forest UMC Offers K-LIFE for Preschool & Elementary Age Kids and High School Life Group Wednesdays 6:00-7:30pm



